
Owner: Hildale City
Project: Maxwell Park Utility and Access Improvements

                              1-800-748-5275 Proj #.: 2412-031
                www.jonesanddemille.com Bid Date: Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Bid Place: Hildale City Town Hall

Bid Time: 10:00 AM

Listed From 

Apparent Low 

Bid to High Bid Company Submitted Bid Amount Correction Accepted Bid Amount

% of Low Bid 

(Accepted Bid)

% of Engineer's Probable 

Cost (Accepted Bid)

Engineer's Probable Cost  $                          2,895,325.00 

JNJ Engineering Construction, Inc

P.O. Box 842218 Hildale, UT 84784
Advanced Construction and Design LLC

2303 N Coral Canyon Blvd, Ste 201 Washington, UT 84780
Caliber Contractor

852 W 400 S Hurricane, UT 84737
Interstate Rock Products, Inc

42 S 850 W Hurricane, UT 84737
Competitive Excavation Inc.

5585 W 720 S Hurricane, UT 84784
Feller Enterprises

523 E Sunland Dr. #B St George, Ut 84790

JNJ Engineering Construction, 

Inc

Advanced 

Construction and 

Design LLC

Caliber Contractor
Interstate Rock 

Products, Inc
Competitive Excavation Inc. Feller Enterprises

X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X

Bidder's Information Filled Out Completely X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X
X
X X X X X X
 X X X X X X
X X

JNJ Engineering Contractor, Inc. be awarded the contract for this project.
JNJ Engineering Contractor, Inc. was in substantial compliance with the bidding documents. 

Based on an evaluation of the bids received for this project, Jones & DeMille Engineering (JDE) recommends that 

Subcontractor list and Construction Schedule was only requested from the Lowest Apparent Bidder. 

 It is JDE's professional opinion that the bid submitted by 

Construction Schedule

BIDDER'S CHECKLIST

ENGINEER'S COMMENTS

Bid Signed by Authorized Representative
Acknowledgment for Coproration
Bid Security
Subcontractor List
Contractor's License
Bidder Qualification

Checklist Items

Pre-Bid Conference (Mandatory/Non-Mandatory)
Addenda Acknowledged
Bid Amount(s) Filled Out Completely
Bid Totaled

121% 92%

123% 93%

134% 102%

100% 76%

114% 87%

117% 89%2,569,001.00$                           

2,656,555.00$                           

2,698,951.45$                           

2,951,025.18$                           

-$                            

-$                            

-$                            

21.47$                         

-$                            

3

4

5

6

SUMMARY OF BIDS

2,195,591.00$                             -$                            2,195,591.00$                           

2,505,427.21$                             

1

2

2,569,001.00$                             

2,656,555.00$                             

2,698,929.98$                             

2,951,025.18$                             

2,505,427.21$                           


